TmP1l Bib# Name Yr Team

1 7367 Macey Tauscher 8 West Salem Middle School

2 7083 Ana Filips 7 Holmen Middle School

3 7236 Alli Thomas 8 Onalaska Middle School

4 7166 Katie Christiansen 8 Lincoln Middle School

5 7364 Priya Oshan 8 West Salem Middle School

6 7404 Denali Huebner 8 Westby Middle School

7 7174 Jenna Hutschenrueter 8 Lincoln Middle School

8 7078 Maya Amundson 7 Holmen Middle School

9 7231 Kieley Erickson 8 Onalaska Middle School

10 7281 JULIANA Sanchez 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
11 7079 Taylor Bembnister 8 Holmen Middle School

12 7085 Ali Gogolin 8 Holmen Middle School

13 7229 Morgan Dus 8 Onalaska Middle School

14 7093 Ella McVietty 6 Holmen Middle School

15 7100 Sydney Valiska 7 Holmen Middle School

16 7204 Santana Carranza 8 Longfellow Middle School

17 7165 Avery Bosshard 6 Lincoln Middle School

18 7405 Audra Johnson 8 Westby Middle School

19 7366 Morgan Quackenbush 8 West Salem Middle School

20 7094 Allison Oines 8 Holmen Middle School

21 7172 Brianna Grilled 6 Lincoln Middle School

22 7210 Taryn Winga 8 Longfellow Middle School

23 7061 Sarah Gyllander 8 Aquinas Middle School

24 7352 Alena Donahue 8 West Salem Middle School

25 7369 Claire Walters 6 West Salem Middle School

26 7182 Emmy Venum 8 Lincoln Middle School

27 7233 Lydia Kromke 7 Onalaska Middle School

28 7266 MAYRA Hernandez 7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
29 7368 Marley Tauscher 6 West Salem Middle School

30 7263 VANESSA Gavilan 8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
31 7280 ALEXA Sanchez 7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
32 7407 Aubrey Jothen 8 Westby Middle School

33 7408 Natalie Miller 6 Westby Middle School

34 7312 Mandy Dodsworth 8 Tomah Middle School

35 7274 LEAH Modjeski 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
36 7060 Gretta Gyllander 8 Aquinas Middle School

7143 Ella Barth 6 La Crosse Logan Middle School

37 7409 Hanna Nelson 8 Westby Middle School

38 7227 Ava Breidenbach 8 Onalaska Middle School

39 7313 Avery Hagen 7 Tomah Middle School

7144 Savnnah Vaughn 8 La Crosse Logan Middle School

40 7062 Ruthie Hale 7 Aquinas Middle School
41 7226 Josie Blum 8 Onalaska Middle School
42 7356 Megan Johnson 6 West Salem Middle School
43 7402 Erin Gluch 6 Westby Middle School
44 7406 Courtney Johnson 6 Westby Middle School
45 7284 SERENA Swanson 7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
46 7181 Cameron Trussoni 8 Lincoln Middle School
47 7315 Lily Joyce 7 Tomah Middle School
48 7272 VANESSA Leis 8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
49 7207 Sophia Pence 8 Longfellow Middle School

50 7205 Grace Ivens 8 Longfellow Middle School

51 7311 Lydia Boettcher 7 Tomah Middle School

52 7317 Kaylee Miller 8 Tomah Middle School

53 7228 Sierra Chiquito 7 Onalaska Middle School

54 7176 Maddie Larson 7 Lincoln Middle School

55 7316 Lauren Kline 7 Tomah Middle School

56 7063 Jackie Taylor 7 Aquinas Middle School

57 7314 Aisha Hughart Topgyal 8 Tomah Middle School

58 7206 Savannah Lockington 6 Longfellow Middle School
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Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Agquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ***%*
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Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Agquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time

61 59 7064 Eliana Walz 8 Aquinas Middle School 20:07.8 10:04

10/22/2018 5:37PM
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Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Aquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%%% Girls' A Team Score ***xx%

Holmen Middle School (13:49.9 69:09.3 0:44.3)

Ana Filips 7 4
Maya Amundson 7 6
Taylor Bembnister 8 .0
Ali Gogolin 8 13:58.6
Ella McVietty 6 7
Sydney Valiska 7 3
Allison Oines 8 6

West Salem Middle School (13:58.4 69:51.7 1:13.4)

Macey Tauscher 8 5
Priya Oshan 8 4
Morgan Quackenbush 8 .1
Alena Donahue 8 14:25.8
Claire Walters 6 9
Marley Tauscher 6 7
Megan Johnson 6 4

Lincoln Middle School (14:00.5 70:02.2 0:59.7)

Katie Christiansen 8 8
Jenna Hutschenrueter 8 3
Avery Bosshard 6 .7
Brianna Grilled 6 14:17.9
Emmy Venum 8 5
Cameron Trussoni 8 4
Maddie Larson 7 6

Onalaska Middle School (14:11.4 70:57.0 1:49.0)

Alli Thomas 8 6
Kieley Erickson 8 7
Morgan Dus 8 .9
Lydia Kromke 7 14:29.2
Ava Breidenbach 8 6
Josie Blum 8 2
Sierra Chiquito 7 0

Westby Middle School (14:28.1 72:20.2 1:19.7)

Denali Huebner 8 6
Audra Johnson 8 2
Aubrey Jothen 8 .6
Natalie Miller 6 14:45.5
Hanna Nelson 8 3
Erin Gluch 6 2
Courtney Johnson 6 5

Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo (14:30.5 72:32.4 0:57.2)

Juliana Sanchez 6 8
Mayra Hernandez 7 5
Vanessa Gavilan 8 .0
Alexa Sanchez 7 14:37.1
Leah Modjeski 6 0
Serena Swanson 7 7
Vanessa Leils 8 8



Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Aquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%%% Girls' A Team Score ***xx%

7. 195 Longfellow Middle School (16:02.4 80:11.7 5:15.2)

1 16 Santana Carranza 8 3
2 22 Taryn Winga 8 .0
3 49 Sophia Pence 8 16:12.7
4 50 Grace Ivens 8 2
5 58 Savannah Lockington 6 5

8. 214 Aquinas Middle School (16:20.5 81:42.2 5:42.7)

1 23 Sarah Gyllander 8 1
2 36 Gretta Gyllander 8 .3
3 40 Ruthie Hale 7 15:19.4
4 56 Jackie Taylor 7 6
5 59 Eliana Walz 8 8

9. 223 Tomah Middle School (15:43.6 78:37.9 1:33.4)

1 34 Mandy Dodsworth 8 5
2 39 Avery Hagen 7 0
3 47 Lily Joyce 7 .4
4 51 Lydia Boettcher 7 16:20.1
5 52 [Kaylee Miller 8 9
6 ( 55) Lauren Kline 7 1
7 ( 57) Aisha Hughart Topgyal 8 9

Incomplete Teams:

La Crosse Logan Middle School
Ella Barth 6, Savnnah Vaughn 8
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Bib#

7077
7086
7081
7097
7363
7099
7358
7351
7169
7355
7178
7101
7410
7361
7179
7259
7360
7180
7277
7232
7089
7354
7286
7168
7264
7177
7087
7102
7370
7096
7098
7283
7258
7088
7278
7362
7282
7090
7095
7091
7170
7092
7268
7359
7403
7318
7271
7275
7171
7260
7208
7082
7279
7173
7230
7267
7273
7353
7167
7285
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Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet

Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Agquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 22,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Josie Alesch
Ana Gogolin
Lily Churchill
Bailey Sommerville
Mia Olson

Molly Twitchell
Mallory Long
Elyse Bee

Kate Eubanks
Emma Harman

Rosa Meyers
Sheryl Wang

Ava Schmidt
Faith Minard
Rosa Meyers
NATALIA Campos
Madison MacRodgers
Harper Rees
CELIA Olbert
Kendyl Johansen
Kaela Hanks
Ashlyn Hamilton
DIAMOND Walton
Laurel Ericsson
KENNEDY Gil
Marryanne Little
Sophia Goyette
Allison Weiss
Reese Walters
Jadyn Roden
Grace Steinke
JOANIE Schauf
KENNEDI Bolen
Haeven Guest
VANESSA Ornes
Celia Mitchell
JADE Saunders
Diana Hanson
Madilyn Picha
Annamarie Johnson
Rosemary Greany
Madison McBride
ASHLEY Jaeger
Victoria Lysne
Airiel Hamilton
Natalie Renaud
KAYLI Kruk
MCKENZIE Molstad
Rachel Greasy
LOGAN Eilers
Lily Quackenboss
Madeline Eggerichs
KATIE O'Rourke
Ayla Hanson

Kat Eliason

JADE Intihar
NADIA Lopez
Maddie Giblin
Luna Edwards
ITZEL Valeriano

:37PM
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Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
West Salem Middle School
Holmen Middle School
West Salem Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Westby Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
West Salem Middle School
Lincoln Middle School

Middle School B 2 Mile Run ***=*
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7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
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Onalaska Middle School
Holmen Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Lincoln Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Lincoln Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Holmen Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Holmen Middle School
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7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo
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Sparta Meadowview Middle
Holmen Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
West Salem Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Holmen Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
West Salem Middle School
Westby Middle School
Tomah Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Lincoln Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Longfellow Middle School
Holmen Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Lincoln Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
Sparta Meadowview Middle
West Salem Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Sparta Meadowview Middle
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Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Agquinas Middle School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 7209 Haylee Vejvoda 6 Longfellow Middle School 21:03.7 10:32
62 7269 MAKAYLA Jutton 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo 21:08.5 10:35
63 7261 MACKENZIE Gardner 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo 21:42.7 10:52
64 7401 Maddie Berg 7 Westby Middle School 22:20.0 11:10
65 7276 JEANETTE O'Dell 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo 22:53.3 11:27
66 7265 MADYSEN Henry 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo 24:25.1 12:13

10/22/2018 5:37PM



Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Aquinas Middle School

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 22,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*%%% Girls'

www.accuracetiming. com

B Team Score ****

(14:49.1

(15:32.6

(16:12.2

(16:43.3

1. 16 Holmen Middle School

1 1 Josie Alesch 7 14:34.3
2 2 Ana Gogolin 8 14:41.4
3 3 Lily Churchill 8 14:43.4
4 4 Bailey Sommerville 6 14:57.6
5 6 Molly Twitchell 8 15:08.6
6 ( 12) Sheryl Wang 7 15:56.9
7 ( 19) Kaela Hanks 8 16:42.2
2. 43 West Salem Middle School

1 5 Mia Olson 6 15:06.2
2 7 Mallory Long 6 15:14.5
3 8 Elyse Bee 7 15:29.0
4 10 Emma Harman 6 15:44.2
5 13 Faith Minard 6 16:09.1
6 ( 16) Madison MacRodgers 8 16:26.1
7 ( 20) Ashlyn Hamilton 6 16:44.3
3. 73 Lincoln Middle School

1 9 [Kate Eubanks 8 15:38.5
2 11 Rosa Meyers 6 15:53.7
3 14 Rosa Meyers 7 16:13.2
4 17 Harper Rees 7 16:26.1
5 22 Laurel Ericsson 6 16:49.2
6 ( 24) Marryanne Little 8 16:52.8
7 ( 28) Rosemary Greany 8 17:52.3
4. 102 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo

1 15 Natalia Campos 6 16:20.7
2 18 Celia Olbert 7 16:32.7
3 21 Diamond Walton 6 16:49.1
4 23 Kennedy Gil 7 16:51.2
5 25 Joanie Schauf 7 17:02.5
6 ( 26) Kennedi Bolen 6 17:02.9
7 ( 27) Vanessa Ornes 6 17:17.4

Incomplete Teams:

Westby Middle School
Ava Schmidt

Onalaska Middle School

Kendyl Johansen

Tomah Middle School

7,

Natalie Renaud

Longfellow Middle School
Lily Quackenboss

Airiel Hamilton

8

71

71

Kat Eliason 7

Haylee Vejvoda

6

6, Maddie Berg

74:05.3 0:34.3)

77:43.0 1:02.9)

81:00.7 1:10.7)

83:36.2 0:41.8)

7



